PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

it

03-25-405-017 336

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCURIFTIMN

FT

296

ALL 295 & STR N PT

295 HOME ORCHARD SUBD 3

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

8-17-79
6-11-84
12-12-84

5-13-86

9-28-87
3-29-95

ROUSE DONALD E & ELSA LEE

HULTZ BURTON E & MARTHEDA E

HULTZ MARTHEDA E 2 TRS.

HULTZ EDWARD M, RICHARD H & EDWARD M HULTZ GUARDIAN
HULTZ EDWARD M , RICHARD H & PATRICIA E

wmummnrrmmsmrE:Jna‘camngul;s‘nauﬂ
WUNDERLY, ROBERT E. JR. & CAROLYN L.

CERT
2 TRS

2 TRS

CIF.

C.F.50.00

NO
C.F. "0-

NO C.F.

C.Ft 53.90

NO C.F.



